WoONUL AW

Jozef DUCHESNE

hamok
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 3250m
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87m

Valentijn - Forest Cup - BUSF
Lommel Sahara 12.2.2023
K.O.L.

--/32 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Kobe DEFERM 0:26:34
2. Alfred SIMKENS 0:29:20
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:32:58

23'05"/km
21'07"/km
16'10"/km
15'47"/km
13'48"/km
14'54"/km
18'04"/km
16'01"/km
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32'37"/km
11'41"/km
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